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Bg/L

B D
B D
2016 6 16 2016 6 16
8:27 8:27
1,150 1,150
134 ND(0.55) ND(0.45)
137 ND(0.71) ND(0.60)
ND(2.2) ND(0.35)
530 560 10,000
Ba/L
F
F

134

137

10,000

134,

Bg/cm®



‘Bg/L

No.1

No.2

No.3

2016 6 14

6:32

134

8.2

137

43

480

ND




